
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

Under 13 Girls 2500m Under 13 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 103 Alice Wood TON 9:36 Club Points Points
2 92 Ellie Hume TRR 9:43 1 Tonbridge AC 12 5
3 547 Amelia Jones ASH 9:47 2 Ashford AC 28 4
4 100 Pandora Banbury TON 9:51 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 29 3
5 592 Alex Clay IEK 9:55 4 Cambridge Harriers 36 2
6 185 Jessica Jones BLA 9:57 5 Bexley AC 82 1
7 102 Nicola Wilkinson TON 9:59
8 521 Annabelle Carter IEK 10:12
9 543 Charlotte Hunt CAM 10:13 Under 13 Girls

10 546 Kate Funnell ASH 10:30 First 3 to Score Running Totals
11 187 Hannah Cook BLA 10:36 Club Points
12 189 Holly Fletcher BLA 10:41 1 Tonbridge AC 17 (43)
13 412 Georgina Renny CAM 10:41 2 Ashford AC 15 (85)
14 411 Kassia Soards CAM 10:41 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 13 (89)
15 550 Hester Hiu ASH 10:52 4 Cambridge Harriers 8 (114)
16 193 Kayleigh Leonard BLA 10:53 5 Dartford Harriers 6 (98)
17 633 Shona Blandford CAM 11:02 6 Bexley AC 4 (243)
18 50 Lucy Hickmott DAR 11:07 7 Swanley and District RR 1 (107)
19 524 Tilly Russell TON 11:09
20 618 Hannah Lunn TON 11:15
21 196 Hope Stenning BLA 11:18
22 545 Ruby Brown CAM 11:23
23 551 Caitlin Ward ASH 11:39
24 621 Rhea Sanders MED 11:40
25 433 Eden Tanner BEX 11:44
26 431 Nicole Walker BEX 11:47
27 620 Sarah Westerby MED 12:10
28 630 Amelia Gibbons SEV 12:36
29 596 Rebecca Wilby SDR 12:58
30 405 Caroline Shepheard PAD 13:00
31 561 Sarah Gates BEX 13:19
32 587 Lauren Brown PAD 13:30
33 537 Alice Nicholl BEX 13:53
34 523 Catherine Cotterill TON 14:25
35 632 Zoe Green DAR 14:56
36 631 Rebecca Prout SEV 16:34
37 435 Elle Brown BEX 16:43



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

U13 Girls Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 92 Ellie Hume TRR 1 1 2 4(3)
2 103 Alice Wood TON 3 2 1 6(3)
3 100 Pandora Banbury TON 2 3 4 9(3)
4 546 Kate Funnell ASH 6 4 10 20(3)
5 521 Annabelle Carter IEK 7 7 8 22(3)
6 187 Hannah Cook BLA 8 8 11 27(3)
7 550 Hester Hiu ASH 9 12 15 36(3)
8 543 Charlotte Hunt CAM 11 20 9 40(3)
9 50 Lucy Hickmott DAR 14 10 18 42(3)

10 189 Holly Fletcher BLA 13 18 12 43(3)
10 411 Kassia Soards CAM 15 14 14 43(3)
12 193 Kayleigh Leonard BLA 18 17 16 51(3)
12 524 Tilly Russell TON 16 16 19 51(3)
14 196 Hope Stenning BLA 23 19 21 63(3)
14 551 Caitlin Ward ASH 19 21 23 63(3)
16 545 Ruby Brown CAM 21 23 22 66(3)
17 431 Nicole Walker BEX 25 27 26 78(3)
18 523 Catherine Cotterill TON 27 30 34 91(3)
19 561 Sarah Gates BEX 30 32 31 93(3)
20 537 Alice Nicholl BEX 29 33 33 95(3)
21 435 Elle Brown BEX 32 38 37 107(3)


